
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Durchschn.
1 Förtha neu 23,09 - 23,09 23,09 0,00 0,00

2 Tröchtelborn neu 26,40 25,01 25,01 25,71 1,92 1,92

3 Kleinrettbach neu 25,16 28,03 25,16 26,60 2,07 0,15

4 Frienstedt neu 25,27 29,97 25,27 27,62 2,18 0,11

5 Pferdingsleben neu 28,22 - 28,22 28,22 5,13 2,95

6 Team Tröföh alt 28,60 32,05 28,60 30,33 5,51 0,38

7 Tüttleben neu 39,53 31,89 31,89 35,71 8,80 3,29

8 Waltersleben neu 32,04 - 32,04 32,04 8,95 0,15

9 Großrettbach neu 45,61 - 45,61 45,61 22,52 13,57

10 Gamstädt neu 64,23 - 64,23 64,23 41,14 18,62

Abstand

Keinrettbach 09.08.2008


